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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

MAINTENANCE OF AED AND CPR/AUTOMATED
Project Name: DEFIBRILLATOR TRAINING FOR THE Contract Administrator: Margaret Klein

CHICAGO AIRPORT SYSTEM
Specification No.: 62958 Lead Department: DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION

ORD/AA BLDG. 10510 Zemke RD.
Chicago, Il 60666

Conference Date: Tuesday, April 1, 2008 Conference Location: 2nd Flr, Conf. Rm #1

Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Margaret Klein City of Chicago, DPS
121 N. LaSalle St, Rm. 403
Chicago, IL 60602

T -312-744-9807
F – 312-742-8455

mgklein@cityofchicago.org

Samuel Jenkins
City of Chicago, DOA
Aviation Administration Bldg.
10510 Zemke Road
Chicago, Il 60666

___________________ ____________________

Tracey Hargesheimer
City of Chicago, DOA
Bldg. 500
Chicago, IL 60666

____________________
___________________________

Mark McInerney

City of Chicago, DOA
Bldg. 500
Chicago, IL 60666

_____________________ ___________________________

Harold H. Bach III
Scuba Emporium
16336 S. 104th Ave.
Orland Park, IL 60462

T - 708-226-1614
F – 708-403-5447

harold@scubaemporium.com

Lauren R. Blatt
SOS Technologies
5080 N. Elston Ave.
Chicago, IL 60630

T - 773-685-8600
F – 773-685-2424

lrblatt@sos4safety.com
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Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Scott Banks
Seafety Solutions, Inc.
799 Roosevelt Road, Bldg 3, #215
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

T - 630-793-0500
F – 630-793-0503

sbanks@safetysolutionsinc.com

Marilyn Broady
MEM Safety
1637 E. 87th St., #122
Chicago, IL 60617

T – 773-651-7448
F – 773-751-1614

mbmsafety@sbcglobal.net

Sherry Caffrey
Public Safety Solutions
6655 N. Avondale, Suite 5
Chicago, IL 60631

T – 773- 631-8005
F - 773 – 631-8008

scaffrey@publicsafetysolutions.com

Lourdes Rodriguez
Public Safety Solutions
6655 N. Avondale, Suite 5
Chicago, IL 60631

T – 773- 631-8005
F - 773 – 631-8008

lrodriguez@publcsafetysolutions.com


